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ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office
in respect of the following judgments.

John J.
Cassidy
trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company

John J.
Cassidy
trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company

John J.
Cassidy
trading as
J.J.
Cassidy &
Company

John J.
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trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company

John J.
Cassidy
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Cassidy
trading as
John J.
Cassidy &
Company

John
James
Cassidy

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
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Maghera-
i:elt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
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County
London-
derry

76
Queen's
Avenue,
Maghera-
felt,
County
London-
derry
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ployed
Salesman
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ployed
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ployed
Salesman

Unem-
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Salesman

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Unem-
ployed
Salesman

Marchant
(Games)
Limited

J.&P.
Coats
(U.K.)
Limited

A. A.
Roth&
Company
Limited

Quitmann
(U.K.)
Limited

Soltoys
Limited

T. Rock,
H.
Gregory,
D. Parr
andE.
Boardman
trading as
West
Bowles &
Moulding
Limited

The
Post
Office

High
Street,
Bathamp-
ton,
Bath,
Somerset

12
Seedhill
Road,
Paisley,
Lanark-
shire

22
Forth
Street,
Edinburgh
EG1 3LN

Poynton
Industrial
Estate,
London
Road,
Poynton
SKI 2 1ND
England

Spiddal,
County
Galway

South
Lang-
worthy
Road,
Salford,
Lanca-
shire,
County
of
Greater
Man-
chester
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20-34
Victoria
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Belfast
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Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Public
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County
Court
for the
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Maghera-
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Court

County
Court
for the
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of
Maghera-
f -j.felt

County
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for the
Division
of
Maghera-
felt
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Court

County
Court
for the
Division
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Maghera-
felt

County
Court
for the
Division
of
Maghera-
f t*felt

7 July
1976

6 May
1975

20 January
1976

3 Feb.

3 June
1976

28 Oct.
1976

6 July
1977

£358.36

£357.87

£73.57

£99.83

£2,624.81

£146.95

£286.14

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

12 Jan.
1978

I


