THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 3RD FEBRUARY 1978

ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE

NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments.

1	1	1		I		1		
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	Marchant (Games) Limited	High Street, Bathamp- ton, Bath, Somerset	Limited Liability Company	County Court for the Division of Maghera- felt	7 July 1976	£358.36	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	J.& P. Coats (U.K.) Limited	12 Seedhill Road, Paisley, Lanark- shire	Limited Liability Company	High Court	6 May 1975	£357.87	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	A. A. Roth & Company Limited	22 Forth Street, Edinburgh EG1 3LN	Limited Liability Company	County Court for the Division of Maghera- felt	20 January 1976	£73.57	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	Quitmann (U.K.) Limited	Poynton Industrial Estate, London Road, Poynton SK12 1ND England	Limited Liability Company	County Court for the Division of Maghera- felt	3 Feb.	£99.83	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	Soltoys Limited	Spiddal, County Galway	Limited Liability Company	High Court	3 June 1976	£2,624.81	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	T. Rock, H. Gregory, D. Parr and E. Boardman trading as West Dowles & Moulding Limited	South Lang- worthy Road, Salford, Lanca- shire, County of Greater Man- chester	Limited Liability Company	County Court for the Division of Maghera- felt	28 Oct. 1976	£146.95	12 Jan. 1978
76 Queen's Avenue, Maghera- felt, County London- derry	Unem- ployed Salesman	The Post Office	Churchill House, 20-34 Victoria Square, Belfast	Public Authority	County Court for the Division of Maghera- felt	6 July 1977	£286.14	12 Jan. 1978
	Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry	Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 77 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry	Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 77 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 79 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 70 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 77 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 79 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 79 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 70 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 71 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 75 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 77 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 79 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 70 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 70 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 77 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 78 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 79 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry 70 Queen's Avenue, Ma	Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman J.& P. Coats Seedhill Road, Paisley, Limited Seedhill Road, Paisley, Limited 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman A. A. Porth Street, Edinburgh EG1 3LN 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman Quitmann (U.K.) Limited Poynton Industrial Estate, Edinburgh EG1 3LN 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman Soltoys Limited Spiddal, County Galway 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman Soltoys Limited Spiddal, County Galway 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman South Langeworthy Road, Salford, Salesman trading as West Dowles & Moulding Limited County Office County Office 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County Londonderry Unemployed Salesman The Post Churchill House, County Office County Office County Office	Queen's Avenue, Maghera-felt, County London-derry Dloyed Salesman Games) Limited Street, Bathampton, Bath, Somerset Limited Conty Limited Limited Seedhill Road, Paisley, Lanark-shire Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry Unemployed Salesman A. A. Porth Road, Paisley, Lanark-shire Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry Quitmann (U.K.) Limited Porth Street, Edinburgh EG1 3LN Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry Quitmann (U.K.) England Poynton Industrial Estate, London Road, Poynton SK12 1ND Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry Unemployed Salesman Flelt, County London-derry Soltoys Spiddal, County Company Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry T. Rock, H. Galway Spiddal, Limited Liability Company 76 Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry D. Parr and E. Boardman trading as West Dowles & Moulding Limited Salford, Lancashire, County Post Salesman County Post Salesman Salesman County Post Salesman Coun	Queen's Avenue, Magherafelt, County London-derry Unemployed Salesman J.& P. Coats (U.K.) Limited Limited Bahampton, Bath, Somerset Liability Company of the Division of Magherafelt (U.K.) County London-derry J.& P. Coats (U.K.) Limited Limited Road, Paisley, Lanarkshire Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire High County Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire County Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire County County London-derry County Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire County County County London-derry County Limited Limited Liability Company Paisley, Lanarkshire Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company Paisley Limited Liability County	Queen's Avenue, Maghera-felt, County London-derry	Queen's Avenue, Maghera-felt, County London-derry Population Pop